export@dsppa.com / www.dsppatech.com The specifications will be subject to change without prior notice.
Copyright © Guangzhou DSPPA Audio Co.,Ltd All rights reserved.
DSP8100S
8" 80W Waterproof Wall Mount Speaker with Power Tap
DSP8100S is a 80W wall speaker. It has excellent sound quality,simple structure,simple and convenient
power setting,easy to install and other features.Suitable for indoor environment, can play excellent
background music and voice broadcasts.
 8" woofer+1"x2 tweeter
 70V/100V or 8Ω, Rated Power:80W
 Freq. Resp.:60Hz-20kHz
 Sensitivity 92±2dB
 Power tap:80W/40W/20W/10W/8Ω100W
 Material: ABS
 Weight: 7.5kg
 Color: White or black
 Waterproof level: IP55
export@dsppa.com / www.dsppatech.com The specifications will be subject to change without prior notice.
Copyright © Guangzhou DSPPA Audio Co.,Ltd All rights reserved.
Product Information
Installation Steps
Install the bracket on the wall
Name DSP8100S
Rated Power 80W
Driver Units 8”×1, 1”×2
Power Taps 80W/40W/20W/10W/200W/8Ω
Sensitivity 92dB±2dB
Frequency Response (-10dB) 60-20KHz
Coverage Angle (1kHz/-6dB) 150°
Impedance 63Ω/125Ω/250Ω/500Ω/1kΩ/8Ω
Dimension (W*H*D) 282×465×186mm
Weight 7.5kg
Color Black/White